SeriesAM2
Air Cylinder
Bore Size(mm) : Ø40, Ø50, Ø63, Ø80, Ø100
172
1⃞Magnet
Blank : None
D   : Built-in Magnet
2⃞Mounting

● Auto switch capable (Tie rod Type)
Symbal
How to order
1⃞Magnet
Blank :None
D  :Built-in Magnet
2⃞Double rod Type Cylinder
3⃞Mounting
B :Basic
L : Foot
F :Rod side Flange
G :Head side Flange
C : single Rear Clevis
D :Double Rear Clevis
T :Center Trunniom
4⃞Type
H :Air hydro
N :Non-lube(Standard)
5⃞Bore Size
40 : 40mm
50 : 50mm
63 : 63mm
80 : 80mm
100 : 100mm
6⃞ Stroke(mm)
40 : 25, 50, 75, 100, 125, 150, 175, 200,
250, 300, 350, 400, 450, 500
50 : 25, 50, 75, 100, 125, 150, 175, 200,
250, 300, 350, 400, 450, 500
63 : 25, 50, 75, 100, 125, 150, 175, 200,
250, 300, 350, 400, 450, 500
80 : 25, 50, 75, 100, 125, 150, 175, 200,
250, 300, 350, 400, 450, 500
100 : 25, 50, 75, 100, 125, 150, 175,
200, 250, 300, 350, 400, 450, 500
7⃞ Suffix Symbol for Cylinder
Blank : None
J : Nylon tarpaulin (single Side)
JJ : Nylon tarpaulin (Both Side)
K : Neoprene cloth (single Side)
KK : Neoprene cloth (Both Side)
8⃞Auto Switches
Blank : None
W3 : Existing plug point Aout Switch
W2PL : Intense-Magnetism-Pesiatout
9⃞Number of Auto Switches
Blank : 2 pcs
S : 1 pc
N : N pcs
※ Other how to order same as that
of series AM2
How to order (Refer to page 172)
A M D 2 40 JJ200W L N
1 2 3
S
94 5 6 7 8
172-185-AM2  2012.9.7 2:34 PM  페이지181   한국원색인쇄사
Series AM2W